
NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 152025  Indoor National Championships

Gold Tone Medals

PALMYRA, PA
2337National Champions PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM - GREEN

MCCOY, EMMA

RIDINGER, AIMEE

YOUNG, SARAH

LYONS, IAN

576

589

580

592

 Award Winners  -  by Category 

  JUNIOR

1st Place 4 Gold Tone Medals

COLBERT, WA

FRIZZELL, COLE

FITZPATRICK, SPENCER

KREBS, TANNER

BREEDEN, ENSLEY

559

573

574

580

2286SPOKANE JRC GOLD

  SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

1st Place 4 Gold Tone Medals

DERRY, NH

JOHNSTON, TYLER

FAUVELL, QUINN

DANIELS, JACK

DANIELS, AMELIA

582

567

583

581

2313HUDSON FISH & GAME CLUB - HUSKIES GOLD

 Team Rankings by Category 15 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 8 - Entries

1. 2337 JUNIORPALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM - GREEN
MCCOY, EMMA576 UN 

RIDINGER, AIMEE589 UN 

YOUNG, SARAH580 UN 
LYONS, IAN592 UN 

2. 2286 JUNIORSPOKANE JRC GOLD
FRIZZELL, COLE559 MK 

FITZPATRICK, SPENCER573 SS 

KREBS, TANNER574 EX 
BREEDEN, ENSLEY580 SS 

3. 2272 JUNIORONTELAUNEE CHIEFS
BRENNER, ZACHARY576 SS 

HOVIS, OWEN565 UN 

DIXON, CHARLES580 UN 
MASTERS, JAXON551 UN 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 5/28/2025 22:30:36



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

 Team Rankings by Category 15 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 8 - Entries

4. 2266 JUNIOROIL CITY IZAAK WALTON JR RIFLE TEAM
LAKE, AUSTIN534 MK 

OGOREUC, JACK576 UN 

RUSSELL, JONATHAN573 UN 
COYER, ELLIE583 UN 

5. 2261 JUNIORX-SHOTS SELECT
UEKAWA, KYLLIE582 UN 

KASHOMOTO, JACQUELINE543 UN 

CAIONERO, KAMALEI578 UN 
BALAGTAS, ROWEN558 SS 

6. 2214 JUNIORTEAM POI DOGS
TAMARIBUCHI, SAESHA571 SS 

TAKEUCHI, BRAEDEN545 UN 

NOGUCHI, OWEN541 UN 
MARTINEZ, EVEREST PUN557 UN 

7. 1977 JUNIORFGV COUGARS II
KITZMILLER, LOGAN454 UN 

HOAGLAND, PARKER484 UN 

BELT, KALEB525 UN 
RUPERT, PADEN514 MK 

8. 1650 JUNIORPALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM - GOLD
VICKROY, NATHAN566 MK 

GOFF, ABBEY524 UN 

MILLER, ISABELLA560 UN 

  SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 7 - Entries

1. 2313 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORHUDSON FISH & GAME CLUB - HUSKIES GOLD
JOHNSTON, TYLER582 UN 

FAUVELL, QUINN567 UN 

DANIELS, JACK583 UN 
DANIELS, AMELIA581 UN 

2. 2218 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORNORTHFIELD
KIRCHHOF, MCKENZIE535 UN 

DEMAS, ABBY582 MK 

BAROFFIO, TAYLOR584 SS 
ASHFORD, JARED517 UN 

3. 2193 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORFGV COUGARS I
NEUSCHELER, ANDREW544 MK 

HOLBROOK, MARYELLEN556 MK 

OSMON, SAVANNAH575 MK 
LUTZ, RILEY518 MK 

4. 2173 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORSPOKANE JRC SILVER
KENNEDY, SILAS529 UN 

LEPPER, ADELYNN532 MK 

GREIF, JACKSON545 MK 
GELLER, KAYLEE567 MK 



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

 Team Rankings by Category 15 - Total Entries

  SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 7 - Entries

5. 2139 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORNILES EAGLES
VENNETTE, JONATHAN523 MK 

CAMPOS, ANNABELLE549 MK 

BORODZIUK, OLIVIA543 MK 
GARITO, SOPHIA524 MK 

6. 2085 SUB-JUNIORHUDSON FISH & GAME CLUB - HUSKIES SILVER
PELLETIER, REAGAN517 UN 

MACALONEY, HUNTER511 UN 

JOHNSTON, AYLA510 UN 
DEHNEY, JOSEPH547 UN 

7. 1859 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORCAPITAL CITY BALD EAGLES
CHRISTIE, TEDDY480 MK 

TREVINO, GRACE310 UN 

JOLER, DANIEL494 MK 
BOLITHO, SILAS575 MK 

  National Ranking - All Teams 15 - Total Entries

MCCOY, EMMA

RIDINGER, AIMEE

YOUNG, SARAH

1. 2337 JUNIORPALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM - GREEN
576

589

580

592

UN 

UN 

UN 

UN LYONS, IAN

JOHNSTON, TYLER

FAUVELL, QUINN

DANIELS, JACK

2. 2313 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORHUDSON FISH & GAME CLUB - HUSKIES GOLD
582

567

583

581

UN 

UN 

UN 

UN DANIELS, AMELIA

FRIZZELL, COLE

FITZPATRICK, SPENCER

KREBS, TANNER

3. 2286 JUNIORSPOKANE JRC GOLD
559

573

574

580

MK 

SS 

EX 

SS BREEDEN, ENSLEY

BRENNER, ZACHARY

HOVIS, OWEN

DIXON, CHARLES

4. 2272 JUNIORONTELAUNEE CHIEFS
576

565

580

551

SS 

UN 

UN 

UN MASTERS, JAXON



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

  National Ranking - All Teams 15 - Total Entries

LAKE, AUSTIN

OGOREUC, JACK

RUSSELL, JONATHAN

5. 2266 JUNIOROIL CITY IZAAK WALTON JR RIFLE TEAM
534

576

573

583

MK 

UN 

UN 

UN COYER, ELLIE

UEKAWA, KYLLIE

KASHOMOTO, JACQUELINE

CAIONERO, KAMALEI

6. 2261 JUNIORX-SHOTS SELECT
582

543

578

558

UN 

UN 

UN 

SS BALAGTAS, ROWEN

KIRCHHOF, MCKENZIE

DEMAS, ABBY

BAROFFIO, TAYLOR

7. 2218 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORNORTHFIELD
535

582

584

517

UN 

MK 

SS 

UN ASHFORD, JARED

TAMARIBUCHI, SAESHA

TAKEUCHI, BRAEDEN

NOGUCHI, OWEN

8. 2214 JUNIORTEAM POI DOGS
571

545

541

557

SS 

UN 

UN 

UN MARTINEZ, EVEREST PUN

NEUSCHELER, ANDREW

HOLBROOK, MARYELLEN

OSMON, SAVANNAH

9. 2193 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORFGV COUGARS I
544

556

575

518

MK 

MK 

MK 

MK LUTZ, RILEY

KENNEDY, SILAS

LEPPER, ADELYNN

GREIF, JACKSON

10. 2173 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORSPOKANE JRC SILVER
529

532

545

567

UN 

MK 

MK 

MK GELLER, KAYLEE

VENNETTE, JONATHAN

CAMPOS, ANNABELLE

BORODZIUK, OLIVIA

11. 2139 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORNILES EAGLES
523

549

543

524

MK 

MK 

MK 

MK GARITO, SOPHIA

PELLETIER, REAGAN

MACALONEY, HUNTER

JOHNSTON, AYLA

12. 2085 SUB-JUNIORHUDSON FISH & GAME CLUB - HUSKIES SILVER
517

511

510

547

UN 

UN 

UN 

UN DEHNEY, JOSEPH



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

  National Ranking - All Teams 15 - Total Entries

KITZMILLER, LOGAN

HOAGLAND, PARKER

BELT, KALEB

13. 1977 JUNIORFGV COUGARS II
454

484

525

514

UN 

UN 

UN 

MK RUPERT, PADEN

CHRISTIE, TEDDY

TREVINO, GRACE

JOLER, DANIEL

14. 1859 INTERMEDIATE JUNIORCAPITAL CITY BALD EAGLES
480

310

494

575

MK 

UN 

MK 

MK BOLITHO, SILAS

VICKROY, NATHAN

GOFF, ABBEY

MILLER, ISABELLA

15. 1650 JUNIORPALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM - GOLD
566

524

560

MK 

UN 

UN 


